DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GREATER NOIDA

Bus Schedule

Najafgarh to DGI

Route No:- 1

Even Semester (JAN to JUNE)

Session - 2019-20

Name of Driver - Mr. Sajjan Singh

Mob.:- 9868799788

.No. Boarding Points Time
1 |Najafgarh (Delhi Gate) 6:30 AM
2 |Sai Baba Temple 6:32 AM
3 |Arjun Park 6:35 AM
4 |Dwarka Mor 6:40 AM
5 |NSIT Sector-3 6:42 AM
6 [Raja Puri 6:45 AM
7 |[Madhu Vihar 6:48 AM
8 |Sector-6,7,9 6:58 AM
9 |Sector-1 7:00 AM
10 |Palam Fly Over 7:05 AM
11 |Airport 7:10 AM
12 [Vasant Gaon 7:15 AM
13 |Malai Mandir 7:18 AM
14 |Munirka 7:20 AM
15 |Hauz Khas 7:30 AM
16 |[Chirag Delhi 7:35 AM
17 |Nehru Place 7:40 AM
18 |Modi Mill 7:50 AM
19 [Mahamaya Flyover 8:00 AM
DGl 8:35 AM
Departure From DGl 3:45 PM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GREATER NOIDA

Bus Schedule

Nangloi (Uttam Nagar) to DGI

Route No:- 2

Even Semester (JAN to JUNE)  Session - 2019-20

Name of Driver - Mr. SURAJ BHAN

Mob.:- 7834865632

S.No. Boarding Points Time
1 |[Mundka 6:15 AM
2 [Nangloi 6:22 AM
3 |Peeragarhi 6:30 AM
4 |Vikas Puri 6:35 AM
5 |Uttam Nagar 6:40 AM
6 |JanakpuriC-1 6:42 AM
7 |Dabri Mor 6:45 AM
8 |Sagarpur 6:50 AM
9 |Jankpuri D - Block 6:55 AM
10 |[Delhi Cantt. 7:00 AM
11 |Dhaula Kuna 7:15 AM
12 |Moti Bagh 7:18 AM
13 [Hayatt Hotel 7:22 AM
14 |AIIMS 7:30 AM
15 |Andrewsganj 7:32 AM
16 |Lajpat Nagar 7:35 AM
17 |DND 8:00 AM
18 [Mahamaya Flyover 8:05 AM

DGl 8:35 AM
Departure From DGl 3:45 PM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GREATER NOIDA

Bus Schedule

Burari to DGI

Route No:- 3

Name of Driver - Mr. Jeetram

Mob.:- 9718385572

Even Semester (JAN to JUNE) - 2019-20

.No. Boarding Points Time
1 |Nirankari 6:20 AM
2 |Burari By-Pass 6:30 AM
3 [Mukundpur 6:35 AM
4 [Karnal By Paas 6:40 AM
5 [Madhubhan Chowk 6:50 AM
6 [Wazirpur 7:00 AM
7 |Britania 7:01 AM
8 |Punjabi Bhagh 7:05 AM
9 |Rajori Gardan 7:10 AM
10 |Narayana 7:15 AM
11 |Dhaula Kuan 7:25 AM
12 |Sarojni Nagar 7:35 AM
13 [DAV College Srinivas Puri 7:45 AM
14 |[Maharani Bagh 7:46 AM
15 |DND 8:00 AM
16 [Mahamaya 8:02 AM
DGl 8:35 AM
[Departure From DG 3:45 PM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GREATER NOIDA

Bus Schedule

Dilshad Garden to DGI Route No:- 4
Name of Driver - Mr. Vishnu Mob.:- 9718705366
Even Semester (JAN to JUNE) - 2019-20
S.No. Boarding Points Time
1 |Dilshad Garden 6:55 AM
2 |Shadara 7:05 AM
3 |Seelampur 7:10 AM
4 |Shastri Park 7:12 AM
5 |Kailash Nagar 7:14 AM
6 |Geeta Colony 7:16 AM
7 |Lalita Park 7:19 AM
8 |Yamuna Bank 7:24 AM
9 |[Preet Vihar 7:30 AM
10 |Laxmi Nagar 7:40 AM
11 |Akshardham 7:45 AM
16 |Mahamaya 8:02 AM
DGl 8:35 AM

Departure From DGl 3:45 PM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GREATER NOIDA

Bus Schedule

Chhatarpur Metro Station to DGI

Route no:- 5

Name of Driver - Pramod kumar

Mob.:- 9268889179

Even Semester (JAN to JUNE) - 2019-20

S.No. Boarding Points Time
1 |Chhatarpur Metro Station 6:40 AM
2 |Andheriya Mor 6:42 AM
3 |Lado Sarai 6:45 AM
4 |Saket 6:47 AM
5 |Pushp Vihar 6:55 AM
6 |Khanpur Depot 7:00 AM
7 |Devli 7:02 AM
8 |Sangam Vihar 7:10 AM
9 |Tuglakabad 7:15 AM
10 (Prahladpur 7:18 AM
11 |Badarpur 7:20 AM
12 |Sarita Vihar Metro 7:30 AM
13 |Jasola 7:35 AM
14 (Kalandi Kunj 7:40 AM
15 [Mahamaya Flyover 8:00 AM

DGl 8:35 AM
[Departure From DGl 3:45 PM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS,

GREATER NOIDA

Bus Schedule

Gaur City to DGI Route No:- 6
Name of Driver - Mr.Suresh Babu Mob.:- 9457144610
Even Semester (JAN to JUNE) - 2019-20
S.No. Boarding Points Time

1 |[Noida Sec-82 Red Light 7:00 AM

2 |NoidaSec-45 7:10 AM

3 |Noida Sec-104 7:15 AM

4 |Noida Sec-34 Metro Station 7:30 AM

5 Baba Balak Nath Mandir Sec-71 (Metro 7.40 AM
Station)

6 |Parthala Chowk 7:50 AM

7 |Gaur City Chaar Murti 8:00 AM
DGI 8:35 AM
[Departure From DGl 3:45 PM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GREATER NOIDA

Bus Schedule

Mohan Nagar (Ghaziabad) to DGI

Route No:-7

Name of Driver - Mr.Suresh Babu

Mob.:- 9457144610

Even Semester (JAN to JUNE) - 2019-20

S.No. Boarding Points Time
1 |Sahani Gate 6:45 AM
2 |Ghaziabad New Bus Adda 6:50 AM
3 |Mohan Nagar 7:10 AM
4 |Vaishali 7:15 AM
5 [UP Gate 7:17 AM
6 |Sec-62 7:20 AM
7 |Kala Pathar 7:25 AM
8 |Khoda 7:28 AM
9 (Labour Chowk 7:35 AM
10 |[Sec-55 7:36 AM
11 |Sec-12/22 7:40 AM
12 |Adobe 7:42 AM
13 (Sec-27 7:50 AM

DGI 8:30 AM
Departure From DGl 3:45 PM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GREATER NOIDA

Bus Schedule

Bhajanpura to DGI Route No:- 8
Name of Driver - Narendra Singh Rathi Mob.- 8826845171
Even Semester (JAN to JUNE) - 2019-20
S.No. Boarding Points Time

1 |Khajuri 6:35 AM
2 |Bhajanpura 6:40 AM
3 |Yamuna Vihar 6:45 AM
4 [Nand Nagri 6:55 AM
5 |DLF 7:00 AM
6 |Vivek Vihar 7:10 AM
7 |Anand Vihar 7:15 AM
8 |Ghazipur 7:20 AM
9 |East Vinod Nagar 7:25 AM
10 [Mangalam 7:30 AM
11 [Mother Dairy 7:35 AM
12 |Laxmi Nagar 7:43 AM
13 |Akshardham 7:45 AM
14 [Mayur Vihar Phase-I 7:50 AM
15 |New Ashok Nagar (Highway) 7:55 AM
16 [Mahamaya 8:00 AM

DGl 8:35 AM

Departure From DGl 3:45 PM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS,

GREATER NOIDA

Bus Schedule

Faridabad to DGI

Route No:-9

Name of Driver - Rajendra singh

Mob.- 9536423622

Even Semester (JAN to JUNE) - 2019-20

S.No. Boarding Points Time
2 |Pyali chowk 7:00 AM
2 |Ajronda 7:10 AM
3 |Old Faridabad 7:05 AM
4 |Badkhal Mor 7:15 AM
5 |[NHPC Chowk 7:20 AM
6 [Badarpur Boarder 7:25 AM
7 |Sarita Vihar Metro 7:30 AM
8 |Jasola 7:35 AM
9 |Kalandi Kunj 7:40 AM
10 |Mahamaya Flyover 8:00 AM

DGl 8:35 AM
[Departure From DG 3:45 PM




